
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FAC-TECH ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED

PUPUN2112359000

12

FEB-2023

13-MAR-2023 20:0310-MAR-2023

ECR FAC

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1709868588

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86267282

Total Members 27

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         20,017

Total Refund Advance         10,487

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         30,504

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

1 / 4PUPUN2112359000 / FEB-2023 / 13-MAR-2023 20:03



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,320
AATISH
SANTOSH
GAIYAKWAD

860        1,2381 101848429862 N.A.
       10,320             0       10,320

AATISH
SANTOSH
GAIYAKWAD

-
       10,320

            0          378 - -

        7,920
ABHIJIT
PRAKASH
JADHAV

660          9502 100427011157 N.A.
        7,920             0        7,920

ABHIJIT
PRAKASH
JADHAV

-
        7,920

            0          290 - -

       20,642
AJAYA 1,250        2,4773 101134742198 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,642
AJAYA -

       15,000
            0        1,227 - -

        7,590
ambadas
pralhad
gavhane

632          9114 100996894345 N.A.
        7,590             0        7,590

AMBADAS
PRALHAD
GAVHANDE

-
        7,590

            0          279 - -

        7,590AMOL PRALHAD
GAVHANDE

632          9115 101660156200 N.A.
        7,590             0        7,590

AMOL
PRALHAD
GAVHANDE

-
        7,590

            0          279 - -

       14,508
ANIKET
SANTOSH
JAGTAP

1,209        1,7416 101814411185 N.A.
       14,508             0       14,508

ANIKET
SANTOSH
JAGTAP

-
       14,508

            0          532 - -

        7,590DHARMENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

632          9117 101442158527 N.A.
        7,590             0        7,590

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
YADAV

-
        7,590

            0          279 - -

        8,600DNYESHWAR
GAIWAD

716        1,0328 100140864199 N.A.
        8,600             0        8,600

DYNESHWAR
RAMRAO
GAIKWAD

-
        8,600

            0          316 - -

       23,292JAISINGH
CHAUHAN

1,250        2,7959 101825944505 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,292JAISINGH

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0        1,545 - -

        6,930KAJAL GOVIND
BANDAWANE

577          83210 101598441796 N.A.
        6,930             0        6,930

KAJAL
GOVIND
BANDAWANE

-
        6,930

            0          255 - -

        7,920MADAN LAL
JAISWAL

660          95011 101902300812 N.A.
        7,920             0        7,920MADAN LAL

JAISWAL
-

        7,920
            0          290 - -

        8,580
MAKARAND
SHREEDHAR
MANGIRE

715        1,03012 101895343542 N.A.
        8,580             0        8,580

MAKARAND
SHREEDHAR
MANGIRE

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -

        8,600
MANISH KUMAR 716        1,03213 101643554743 N.A.

        8,600             0        8,600MANISH
KUMAR

-
        8,600

            0          316 - -

        5,160MARSHAL
MURMU

430          61914 101815342618 N.A.
        5,160             0        5,160MARSHAL

MURMU
-

        5,160
            0          189 - -

        1,320MOHAMMAD
NISAR ANSARI

110          15815 101573312043 N.A.
        1,320             0        1,320

MOHAMMAD
NISAR
ANSARI

-
        1,320

            0           48 - -

       14,508NILESH VIJAY
SALAVE

1,209        1,74116 101671064497 N.A.
       14,508             0       14,508NILESH VIJAY

SALAVE
-

       14,508
            0          532 - -

       14,508
PAWAN
NARENDRA
WADURAKAR

1,209        1,74117 100270441889 N.A.
       14,508             0       14,508

PAWAN
NARENDRA
WADURAKAR

-
       14,508

            0          532 - -

        9,890
RAMSAJEEVAN 824        1,18718 101404241813 N.A.

        9,890             0        9,890RAMSAJEEVA
N

-
        9,890

            0          363 - -

        8,580sachin narayan
rathod

715        1,03019 101597906941 N.A.
        8,580             0        8,580

SACHIN
NARAYAN
RATHOD

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,270
SAGAR
PRALHAD
NAWALE

522          75220 101467804198 N.A.
        6,270             0        6,270

SAGAR
PRALHAD
NAWALE

-
        6,270

            0          230 - -

        7,740SAGAR VISHNU
BHALERAO

645          92921 101247718526 N.A.
        7,740             0        7,740

SAGAR
VISHNU
BHALERAO

-
        7,740

            0          284 - -

        7,310SANTOSH
GEMA PAWAR

609          87722 101505588444 N.A.
        7,310             0        7,310

SANTOSH
GEMA
PAWAR

-
        7,310

            0          268 - -

        6,270
SHRIKRUSHNA
ROHIDAS
MESHRAM

522          75223 101561063979 N.A.
        6,270             0        6,270

SHRIKRUSHN
A ROHIDAS
MESHRAM

-
        6,270

            0          230 - -

        8,600
SHUBHAM
SHANKAR
JADHAV

716        1,03224 101067945306 N.A.
        8,600             0        8,600

SHUBHAM
SHANKAR
JADHAV

-
        8,600

            0          316 - -

        4,620
SONERAO
VISHWANATH
VICCHE

385          55425 101912906273 N.A.
        4,620             0        4,620

SONERAO
VISHWANAT
H VICCHE

-
        4,620

            0          169 - -

        9,890SUNIL KUMAR
MURMMU

824        1,18726 101795067923 N.A.
        9,890             0        9,890

SUNIL
KUMAR
MURMMU

-
        9,890

            0          363 - -

        9,460
UMESH 788        1,13527 101474557356 N.A.

        9,460             0        9,460
UMESH -

        9,460
            0          347 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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